To,
The chairman & Founder Director
National Council of Educational Training Institute and Research
Recognition of HONE SKILL WELFARE FOUNDATION (Govt Of India) Burari
Mukundpur Delhi India 1100042

Sub: consent letter for Training provider

Dear sir,

We are already talked about the same, and we would like to become as a Training provider for Department of IT Computer, Department of Paramedical & Health Science courses we are sending our proposals on above subject for center approval Under the scheme of recognition of prior Learning scheme. Kindly confirm and start the process for the same.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully

(BRIJENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA)

(Cambridge Institute of Nursing & Paramedical College Authorized signed with stamp)



RUN BY NATIONAL COUNCIL OF EDUCATIONAL TRAINING INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH TRUST / HONE SKILL WELFARE FOUNDATION (AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION REGISTERED UNDER TRUST ACT. OF 1882 / Sec 8 Rac. Incorporated Under Ministry Of Corporate Affairs Government Of India)

Registered Government NCT. New Delhi C.R. Regd. By MHRD, DEPT of Higher Education, Government of India Small And Medium Enterprises Development (MSMED) MSMES Govt Of India NCS Of Ministry Of Labour & Employment Govt Of India In Association With: QCI (Quality Council of India) International Accreditation Organization (IAO) U.S.A

## AN IAF ISO 90022015/2000-2016 Stiffed 135215 ATION APPLICATION FORM

Personal Information		
Full Name	BRIJENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA	
Email	harshitsrivastava935@gmail.com	
Phone Number	9161798028	
Designation		
Last Qualification		
Pass Port Pic		
Qualification		
Qualification Doc	Image not found.	
AdhaarCardNumber	598249015307	
Aadhar Card	System etcert Government of India क्षेत्र कुम्म श्रीवाराव होन कुम्म श्रीवाराव	
PAN Card Number	BWBPS7856Q	

RUN BY NATIONAL COUNCIL OF EDUCATIONAL TRAINING INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH TRUST/HONE SKILL WELFARE FOUNDATION (AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION REGISTERED UNDER TRUST ACT. OF 1882 / Sec 8 RAC. INCORPORATED UNDER MINISTRY OF CORPORATE AFFAIRS GOVERNMENT OF INDIA)

Registered Government NCT. New Delhi C.R. Regd. By MHRD, DEPT of Higher Education, Government of India Small And Medium Enterprises Development (MSMED) MSMES Govt Of India International Accreditation Organization (IAO) U.S.A

NCS Of Ministry Of Labour & Employment Govt Of India In Association With: QCI (Quality Council of India)

Reg

PAN Card Doc	HIZ संस्कार INCOME TAX DEPARTMENT BRAJENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA ONKAR NATH SRIVASTAVA ONKAR NATH SRIVASTAVA ONKAR NATH SRIVASTAVA ONKAR NATH SRIVASTAVA BYRMEN MARKET STREET BYRMEN
WorkExp	
Signature	Brizadra Kuman Srivarino
Permanent Address	RAIPUR RAJA, JAILROAD, BAHRAICH, BAHRAICH
State	UP
PIPin	271801

Institute Details		
Faculty	Department of IT Computer Department of Paramedical & Health Science	
Institute Name	Cambridge Institute of Nursing & Paramedical College	
Address	Tanaja Khasaha Mohd Pur Bahraich	
State	UP	
District	BAHRAICH	
City	BAHRAICH	
Pin Code	271801	
Phone	9839727939	
Website		
Registered	No	
Туре		
Registration Name		
Registration No		
Registration Doc		
	Image not found.	

Infrastructure Details		
Total Area	21000	
Geo. Location	Rural	
Total PC	02	

RUN BY NATIONAL COUNCIL OF EDUCATIONAL TRAINING INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH TRUST / HONE SKILL WELFARE FOUNDATION
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION REGISTERED UNDER TRUST ACT. OF 1882 / SEC 8 RAC. INCORPORATED UNDER MINISTRY OF CORPORATE AFFAIRS GOVERNMENT OF INDIA)

Registered Government NCT. New Delhi
C.R. Regd. By MHRD, DEPT of Higher Education, Government of India
Small And Medium Enterprises Development (MSMED) MSMES Govt Of India

NCS Of Ministry Of Labour & Employment Govt Of India In Association With: QCI (Quality Council of India) International Accreditation Organization (IAO) U.S.A

	mall And Medium Enterprises Development (MSMED) MSMES Govt Of India International Accreditation Organization (IAO) U.S.A		
AN Reg	Total Staffs	13	
	Total Number of Practical	4	
	Labs		
	LabPicture		
	Total Number of Theory Rooms	40	
	Theory Room Pic		
	Office?	No	
	Office Pic Inner		
	Office Pic Outter		
	Toilet	Male + Female	

(BRIJENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA)

(Cambridge Institute of Nursing & Paramedical College Authorized signed with stamp)